
DS
T0

3/
20

24

Get your Deutschland- 
semesterticket now!

...

V

 ȃ Already included in the semester fees 
 ȃ Nationwide validity

If you are still stuck, please contact SBHH.Kundensupport@
deutschebahn.com or call 040-3918 3900. If you have 
problems with the authorisation, please contact the 
administration of your college/university.

The most important questions & 
answers and further information 
can be found here: hvv.de/en/tickets/
tickets-for-students

Scan the QR code now, register and off you go!

The 
upgrade* expires automatic-ally!

*If you are using the upgrade to the hvv 
Deutschlandticket, this will expire in the 
summer semester. From then on, the 
Deutschlandsemesterticket will be available to 
you. Simply scan this QR code, register and off 
you go!
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